
ROUND 03 TENNO 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 BELLEI F. 1:28.619
Migliore

1 1:30.730 11:02:53.858

2 1:29.991 11:04:23.849

3 1:30.984 11:05:54.833

4 1:47.416 11:07:42.249

5 1:28.927 11:09:11.176

6 1:31.491 11:10:42.667

7 1:28.619 11:12:11.286

 Po. 2 - # 5 GRUBER A. + 09.339
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.646 11:02:57.251

2 1:37.958 11:04:35.209

3 1:39.554 11:06:14.763

4 1:51.041 11:08:05.804

5 1:42.191 11:09:47.995

6 1:38.152 11:11:26.147

7 1:55.565 11:13:21.712

 Po. 3 - # 132 FRUET M. + 10.877
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.775 11:03:44.486

2 1:42.592 11:05:27.078

3 1:40.878 11:07:07.956

4 1:39.496 11:08:47.452

5 2:07.558 11:10:55.010

6 1:50.042 11:12:45.052

 Po. 4 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. + 12.925
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.854 11:04:55.063

2 1:41.544 11:06:36.607

3 1:41.672 11:08:18.279

4 1:48.464 11:10:06.743

5 1:48.615 11:11:55.358

 Po. 5 - # 9 COSTARAOSS A. + 19.127
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.156 11:03:54.747

2 1:49.457 11:05:44.204

3 1:47.746 11:07:31.950

4 1:48.127 11:09:20.077

5 1:52.243 11:11:12.320

6 1:57.533 11:13:09.853

 Po. 6 - # 110 RIGHETTI L. + 25.086
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.593 11:03:49.741

2 1:53.705 11:05:43.446

3 2:09.247 11:07:52.693

4 1:55.430 11:09:48.123

5 1:55.596 11:11:43.719

6 1:55.576 11:13:39.295

 Po. 7 - # 89 VALENTI S. + 26.451
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.190 11:03:58.477

2 1:56.145 11:05:54.622

3 1:57.200 11:07:51.822

4 1:55.070 11:09:46.892

5 2:06.873 11:11:53.765

 Po. 8 - # 18 GUARDIA A. + 27.185
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.074 11:04:07.856

2 1:57.583 11:06:05.439

3 1:55.804 11:08:01.243

4 3:07.881 11:11:09.124

5 1:57.597 11:13:06.721

Fastest lap: 1:28.619 
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